incorporated herein, for each term of the Agreement. Monthly invoices shall be submitted in accordance 

with Section Five (5), INVOICING, of this Agreement.  

The maximum compensation amount under this Agreement for the initial term through 

December 31, 2018 shall not exceed Two Hundred Two Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($202,000.00). 

The maximum compensation amount under this Agreement for the term January 1, 2019 

through June 30, 2019 shall not exceed One Million Three Hundred Thousand and No/100 Dollars 

($1,300,000.00). 

The maximum compensation amount under this Agreement for the term July 1, 2019 through 

June 30, 2020 shall not exceed Two Million Six Hundred Thousand and No/100 Dollars 

($2,600,000.00). 

B. It is understood that all expenses incidental to CONTRACTOR’s performance of 

services under this Agreement shall be borne by CONTRACTOR. If CONTRACTOR fails to comply 

with any material provision of this Agreement after written notice to CONTRACTOR of the alleged

[...]

interest in any of its subcontractors. 

D. Name of any other disclosing entity in which an owner of the disclosing entity has 

an ownership or control interest. 

E. The ownership of any subcontractor with whom CONTRACTOR has had 

business transactions totaling more than twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) during the 12-month 

period ending on the date of the request; and 

F. Any significant business transactions between CONTRACTOR and any wholly 

owned supplier, or between CONTRACTOR and any subcontractor, during the five (5) year period 

ending on the date of the request.

[...]

1) Has been convicted of a criminal offense related to that person's 

involvement in any program under Medicare, Medicaid, or the title XX services program since the 

inception of those programs. 

H. The ownership of any subcontractor with whom CONTRACTOR has had 

business transactions totaling more than twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000) during the 12-month 

period ending on the date of the request; and  

I. Any significant business transactions between CONTRACTOR and any wholly 

owned supplier, or between CONTRACTOR and any subcontractor, during the five (5) year period 

ending on the date of the request.